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S No Date Time State Dist Venue Speaker

14.02.21

14.02.21

09.02.21

13.02.21

14.02.21

21.02.21

07.02.21

14.02.21

10.02.21

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Chhattisgarh

Jharkhnad

Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Odisha

Tripura

West Bengal

West Bengal

Kharsia

Bokaro

Malanjkhand

Anmana

Bhind

Sambhalpur

Agartala

Baharampure

Kalyani

Janki Daramshala

Green Marriage Hall

Copper Club

Samuhik Bhawan

Hotel Fakit 

Buddha Mandir

Rudra Hotle

Amantran Hall 

 Vijay Singh Yadav

 Ravi Shankar

 Chunnuram Sahu

 Chunnuram Sahu

 Rajendra sahu

 Kumar Nayak

 Mani Sankar Roy

 Mausumi Roy 

 Mausumi Roy 
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Dream Building Seminar
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41

42

43

44

45

46
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48

07.02.21

14.02.21

20.02.21

21.02.21

22.02.21

13.02.21

17.02.21

18.02.21

21.02.21

08.02.21

10.02.21

11.02.21

12.02.21

12.02.21

13.02.21

06.02.21

15.02.21

21.02.21

07.02.21

09.02.21

09.02.21

12.02.21

14.02.21

16.02.21

19.02.21

21.02.21

21.02.21

21.02.21

23.02.21

07.02.21

14.02.21

14.02.21

06.02.21

08.02.21

24.02.21

21.02.21

07.02.21

09.02.21

11.02.21

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

11:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Jharkhnad

Jharkhnad

Jharkhnad

Jharkhnad

Jharkhnad

Jharkhnad

Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Punjab

Punjab

Punjab

Tripura

Tripura

Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Rajgir

Areraj

Fatehpur

Hilsa

Nawada

Raigarh

Kasdol

Sarangarh

Tamnar

Bokaro

Jhamshedpur

Dalteganj

Barka

Giridh

Dumri

Kiranpur

Ashok Nagar

Bhandara

Angul

Binka

Kodala

Bhawani Patna

Salepur

Raja Khariar

Kendrapara

Jaipatna

Raighar

Jeypore

Pakhanjur

Garhshankar

Malerkotla

Mamdot

Udaypure

Kamalpure

Banarash

Dehradun

Kolkata

East Mednipur

Gopalnagar

Ideal Convent Hall

Ram Janki Viah Bhawan

Ravi Cinema Hall

Excellent Point

Arya Samaj Mandir Hall

Hgotel Sai Shardha

Kewat Samaj Bhawan

Hotel Jayka

Sahu Sadan

Panchayat Bhawan

Chamber Of Commerce

Hotel Sawagat

Vikas Bhawan

Hotel Galya

Palampur Utsab Ahll

Pawar Mangal Bhawan

Ghirri Raj

Shivam Hotel

Hotel Image In

Panigrdhi Hotel

Kalinga Bhawan

S.N. Hall

Kala Rudra Guest House

Irrigation Shiv Mandir

Hotel Gourishankar

Agrasen Bhawan

Sonarpara Primary School

Hotel Manikrishna

Srijan Club

Hotel Osis

Jain Sweet Hall

Bikaner Sweets & Restaurant

Central Hall

Lake Hall

Mamta Hotel

Anand Hotel & Sweet Palce

Somiya Kunj

Orliance Club

 Ravi Shankar

 Rajeshwar takur

 Ravi Shankar

 Ravi Shankar

 Ravi Shankar

 Amar Sai Karsh

 Rupesh Aggarwal

 Chunnuram Sahu

Dr. Rahul Dinakr

 Anita Pal

 Baneshwar Mahato

 Ravi Shankar

 Ravi Shankar

 Anita Pal

 Ravi Shankar

 Rajesh Aggarwal

 Kamta Parasad Sahu

 Nilmadhab Rout

 Sumit Kumar Vishwakarma

 Moti Ram Sahu

 Nilmadhab Rout

 Trilochan Sabar

 Dillip Kumar Mishra

 Ghanshyam Sahu

 Bhaskar Chand Mallick

 Mohan lal Dhruw

 Pinku Barman

 Subhash Kumar Baghel

 Pinku Barman

 Avtar Singh

 Avtar Singh

 Tek Chand Soni

 Mausumi Roy 

 Mani Sankar Roy

 Ravi Shankar

 sandeep Rawat

 Chunnuram Sahu

 Nilmadhab Rout

 Mausumi Roy 

S No Date Time State Dist Venue Speaker



49 06.02.21 9:30 AM Uttrakhand Dehradun Bliss Resort  Meghraj Nehra

S No Date Time State Dist Venue Speaker

Extreme Leadership Training

50

51

52

53

21.02.21

13.02.21

07.02.21

07.02.21

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Jammu & Kashmir

Jharkhnad

Odisha

Odisha

Jammu

Danbad

Umerkote

Umerkote

Baba Palace Shakti

Hotel Neelkant

SS International hotel

SS International hotel

 Jitender Sahu

 Anita Pal

 Pinku Barman

 Pinku Barman

S No Date Time State Dist Venue Speaker

Day Long Programe

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

16.02.21

14.02.21

02.02.21

04.02.21

04.02.21

05.02.21

06.02.21

06.02.21

07.02.21

07.02.21

13.02.21

16.02.21

16.02.21

19.01.21

21.02.21

21.02.21

13.02.21

06.02.21

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Gujarat

Haryana

Jharkhnad

Jharkhnad

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

Mundra

Yamuna Nagr

Patratu

Chano

Rourkela

Cuttack 

Rayagada

Semiliguda

Koraput

Mayurbhanj

Dasapalla

Jagatsibghpur

Sundergarh

Dariagbadi 

Jajpur

Paradip

Marrut

Rishikesh

P.Mapt Office (Hall)

Grey Pelican Resort

Government School

Samudahik Bhawan

Deepti Hotel

Hotel Jagannath 

Hotel Saisurya

Hotel Lemon Castle

Banika Sangha,Nandapur

Satakosia Community Center

Aunpurna Resort

Anand Mandap

Hotel Satyabadi

Hotel HillTop

S.K Lodge

Mahodadi Guest House

Gupta Resort

Bliss Resort

 Nilmadhab Rout

 Ajay Kumar

 Anita Pal

 Anita Pal

 Ashutosh Amanta

 Manas Ranjan Jena 

 Baidhu Bhushan Nayak

 Sudhansu Sekhar Sahu

 Himadri Bhusan Prusty

 Ram Chandar Khuntia

 Bindhu Bhushan Nayak

 Suraj Sahu

 Santosh Kumar

 Manas Ranjan Jena 

Sankarsan Barik

 Sudhansu Sekhar Sahu

 Ajay Kumar

 Meghraj Nehra

S No Date Time State Dist Venue Speaker

For other Meeting Locations Please Contact Your Upline or Concerned Leader of Altos Academy
Toll Free Number : 1800 137 5210

Website : www.altosindia.net

SPEAKERS ARE REQUESTED, PLEASE MAIL MEETING PHOTO WITH DATE, CITY, SPEAKER NAME, VENUE TO  meeting@altosindia.net

Health Awarness Programme

February 2021(Part-II)


